2019 Arnage Warmbloods Queensland
Youth Dressage Championships p
June 29-30th 2019 D

W Acceptance List DRESSAGE
Competition 1 - EA Prep B (10 yrs and under)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
P629 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW  Mia Doogue QLD
7776 JUKOMA VERSACE Tilly Foster QLD
7947 DENBEIGH MAGIC CHARM Tilly Foster QLD

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
P629 DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW  Mia Doogue QLb
7776 JUKOMA VERSACE Tilly Foster QLD
7947 DENBEIGH MAGIC CHARM Tilly Foster QLb

Competition 3 - Prydes Easifeed EA Preliminary Young Rider 1.B (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6555 LA-ROYAL (HHSA) Bronte Rigney QLb
3901 SEAS Cheyenne Walker QLD
6370 KANUKADALE GYPSY GOLD Ella Mcbain QLb
7380 HOLSTEIN PARK GRETTA Emily Young QLD
6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLb
6144 BENCHMARK BECKHAM Holly Banister QLb
TBA SHALL WE DANCE Holly Spring QLb
6031 KINGS VICTORIA Isabelle Galvin QLD
7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLb
7379 GEORGIE ARMANI Jazmine Mcmullan QLD
7116 EXKLUSIVEN GISELLE Lauren Franzmann QLb
8024 PEPPER Lily Summers QLD
7048 WYNETTA HPS Lily Thatcher QLb
6115 DELAMERE DARTAGNAN Phoebe Menzies QLD
6329 MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLb

Competition 4 - Prydes Easifeed EA Preliminary Young Rider 1.C (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6555 LA-ROYAL (HHSA) Bronte Rigney QLD
3901 SEAS Cheyenne Walker QLD
6370 KANUKADALE GYPSY GOLD Ella Mcbain QLb
7380 HOLSTEIN PARK GRETTA Emily Young QLb
6996 BENCHMARK DREAM ON Georgia Thurgate QLD
6144 BENCHMARK BECKHAM Holly Banister QLD
TBA SHALL WE DANCE Holly Spring QLb
6031 KINGS VICTORIA Isabelle Galvin QLD
7488 JAYBEE AL CHARISMA Jamie Rodda QLD
7379 GEORGIE ARMANI Jazmine Mcmullan QLD
7116 EXKLUSIVEN GISELLE Lauren Franzmann QLD
7048 WYNETTA HPS Lily Thatcher QLD
6115 DELAMERE DARTAGNAN Phoebe Menzies QLD

6329 MISS UNIVERSE HPS Remy Conescu QLD



Competition 5 - Prydes Easifeed EA Preliminary Youth Rider 1.B (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
TBA
7109

pending
7215
6760
7149

Horse

HP JULIETTE

DONATELLA TPH

FINCH FARM CAVALRY
KENNALLYWOOD MY FAIR LADY
REMI LIVINGSTONE-S
ROULETTER

Rider

Ashleigh Urban

Eliza Cullen

Elizabeth Ballard

Holly Hall-perrin

Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre
Jana Stadelmann

Competition 6 - Prydes Easifeed EA Preliminary Youth Rider 1.C (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
TBA
7109

pending
7215
6760
7149

Competition 7 - Stance EA Preliminary Pony 1.B (8-21 yrs)

Time
7501
7252
7470
7506
6922
6826
7394
2799
629
7513

Competition 8 - Stance EA Preliminary Pony 1.C (8-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
7501
7252
7506
7470
6922
6826
7394
2799
629
7513

Horse

HP JULIETTE

DONATELLA TPH

FINCH FARM CAVALRY
KENNALLYWOOD MY FAIR LADY
REMI LIVINGSTONE-S
ROULETTER

Bridle No.

CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM
CHERATON TIGERLILY
ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE MUSIC
BEAUMONT SINCERITY
MITHRIL SURAD

FALSE ALARM

INSTRUMENTAL BLISS
RIVERLEA STORMBOY

DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW
ELRAY ALL SAINT

Horse

CHAPEL HOUSE GWILYM
CHERATON TIGERLILY
BEAUMONT SINCERITY
ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE MUSIC
MITHRIL SURAD

FALSE ALARM

INSTRUMENTAL BLISS
RIVERLEA STORMBOY

DELON PARK HILKENS SHADOW
ELRAY ALL SAINT

Rider

Ashleigh Urban

Eliza Cullen

Elizabeth Ballard

Holly Hall-perrin

Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre
Jana Stadelmann

Horse Rider
Ada Spring

Belle Edwards

Charlotte Drynan

Charlotte Drynan

Darcy Flanagan

Emily Larsen

Jazmine Mcmullan

Jorja Mccloskey

Mia Doogue

Morgan Lyall

Rider

Ada Spring

Belle Edwards
Charlotte Drynan
Charlotte Drynan
Darcy Flanagan
Emily Larsen
Jazmine Mcmullan
Jorja Mccloskey
Mia Doogue
Morgan Lyall

State
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD

State
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD



Competition 9 - Prydes Easifeed EA Novice Young Rider 2.B (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
4918
7400
7031
6555
7351
6889
6370
6931
6996
6144
7379
7264
7116
6962
6115
6201
6329
7445
5414
6948
5162
4590

Competition 10 - Prydes Easifeed EA Novice Young Rider 2.C (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
4918
7400
6555
7031
7351
6889
6370
6931
6996
6144
7379
7264
7116
6962
6115
6201
6329
7445
5414
6948
5162
4590

Horse

JUST CIASSO

BRINDABAHS DONNA ROYALE
GORON TORON DON FATALE
LA-ROYAL (HHSA)

ARAPAHO

REMI FLAMENCO
KANUKADALE GYPSY GOLD
MOGUL MEADOWS WINNIFRED
BENCHMARK DREAM ON
BENCHMARK BECKHAM
GEORGIE ARMANI

MOSS LAKE PEKOE
EXKLUSIVEN GISELLE
REVELWOOD OVALTINE
DELAMERE DARTAGNAN
GIRL POWER

MISS UNIVERSE HPS

SARAH DE ALME

DICAVALLI DECADANCE
LORD SANDREO K

WINDHILL WISDOM
MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN

Horse

JUST CIASSO

BRINDABAHS DONNA ROYALE
LA-ROYAL (HHSA)

GORON TORON DON FATALE
ARAPAHO

REMI FLAMENCO
KANUKADALE GYPSY GOLD
MOGUL MEADOWS WINNIFRED
BENCHMARK DREAM ON
BENCHMARK BECKHAM
GEORGIE ARMANI

MOSS LAKE PECOE
EXKLUSIVEN GISELLE
REVELWOOD OVALTINE
DELAMERE DARTAGNAN
GIRL POWER

MISS UNIVERSE HPS

SARAH DE ALME

DICAVALLI DECADANCE
LORD SANDREO K

WINDHILL WISDOM
MAYFIELD CHOCOLATE RAIN

Rider

Alyssa Cornell
Bronte Blackwood
Bronte Rigney
Bronte Rigney
Charlee Hammel
Chelsea Sinn

Ella Mcbain
Emelia Phillips
Georgia Thurgate
Holly Banister
Jazmine Mcmullan
Kirsten Mackie
Lauren Franzmann
Lucinda Peacey
Phoebe Menzies
Piper Wise

Remy Conescu

Sophie Bulloch
Teah Mayne
Tia Gotterson
Tianna Smith
Zara Schmidt

Rider

Alyssa Cornell
Bronte Blackwood
Bronte Rigney
Bronte Rigney
Charlee Hammel
Chelsea Sinn

Ella Mcbain
Emelia Phillips
Georgia Thurgate
Holly Banister
Jazmine Mcmullan
Kirsten Mackie
Lauren Franzmann
Lucinda Peacey
Phoebe Menzies
Piper Wise

Remy Conescu
Sophie Bulloch
Teah Mayne

Tia Gotterson
Tianna Smith

Zara Schmidt

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD



Competition 11 - Prydes Easifeed EA Novice Youth Rider 2.B (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
7196
7134
6937
7109

pending
6760
7149
5967
6170

Horse

QUINTE

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
CHICAGO TPH
DONATELLA TPH
FINCH FARM CAVALRY
REMI LIVINGSTONE-S
ROULETTER

CONNOR

JABEZ RED FOO

Rider

Beth Carter

Brittney Young

Eliza Cullen

Eliza Cullen

Elizabeth Ballard

Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre
Jana Stadelmann

Jemma Heran

Sasha Norton

Competition 12 - Prydes Easifeed EA Novice Youth Rider 2.C (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
7196
7134
7109
6937

pending
6760
7149
5967
6170

Competition 13 - Aitkens Saddlery EA Novice Pony 2.B (8-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
7310
7506
7470
6922
4414
6826
6637
2799
7513

Competition 14 - Equalize Equine Therapy EA Novice Pony 2.C (8-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
7310
7470
7506
6922
4414
6826
6637
2799
7513

Horse

QUINTE

KENLOCK ENFIELD SKY
DONATELLA TPH
CHICAGO TPH

FINCH FARM CAVALRY
REMI LIVINGSTONE-S
ROULETTER

CONNOR

JABEZ RED FOO

Horse
CWMKAREN DERI EXPRESS
BEAUMONT SINCERITY

ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE MUSIC

MITHRIL SURAD
MISTIE ARIZONA
FALSE ALARM

GREEK TRAGEDY
RIVERLEA STORMBOY
ELRAY ALL SAINT

Horse
CWMKAREN DERI EXPRESS

ROSWORTH SOUNDS LIKE MUSIC

BEAUMONT SINCERITY
MITHRIL SURAD
MISTIE ARIZONA
FALSE ALARM

GREEK TRAGEDY
RIVERLEA STORMBOY
ELRAY ALL SAINT

Rider

Beth Carter

Brittney Young

Eliza Cullen

Eliza Cullen

Elizabeth Ballard

Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre
Jana Stadelmann

Jemma Heran

Sasha Norton

Rider

Amber Hamilton
Charlotte Drynan
Charlotte Drynan
Darcy Flanagan
Ellie Lowder
Emily Larsen
Gabrielle Jarrett
Jorja Mccloskey
Morgan Lyall

Rider

Amber Hamilton
Charlotte Drynan
Charlotte Drynan
Darcy Flanagan
Ellie Lowder
Emily Larsen
Gabrielle Jarrett
Jorja Mccloskey
Morgan Lyall

State
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

State
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb

State
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb



Competition 15 - Prydes Easifeed EA Elementary Young Rider 3.B (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
5397
7196
7400
7031
6321
5566
6366
6766
6533
6201
5708
6099
6734
7445
5414
6948
5162

Horse

CASPIAN WF

QUINTE

BRINDABAHS DONNA ROYALE
GORON TORON DON FATALE
REMI LAURIES JOY

CHANCE OF A LIFETIME
FIESTA

KALIMNA REALITY

RUBY BRIGHT R

GIRL POWER

CHERENTON BARNABY

ISLE OF MADRID

HIGH RANGE

SARAH DE ALME

DICAVALLI DECADANCE
LORD SANDREO K

WINDHILL WISDOM

Rider

Aalia Lucchetta
Beth Carter
Bronte Blackwood
Bronte Rigney
Danielle Mcmahon
Freya Domrow
Madison Clarke
Nicola Bown

NZ

Piper Wise

Sarah Gould
Siobhan Boots
Skye Sidebottom
Sophie Bulloch
Teah Mayne

Tia Gotterson
Tianna Smith

Competition 16 - Prydes Easifeed EA Elementary Young Rider 3.C (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
5397
7196
7400
7031
6321
5566
6366
6766
6533
6201
5708
6099
6734
7445
5414
6948
5162

Horse

CASPIAN WF

QUINTE

BRINDABAHS DONNA ROYALE
GORON TORON DON FATALE
REMI LAURIES JOY

CHANCE OF A LIFETIME
FIESTA

KALIMNA REALITY

RUBY BRIGHT R

GIRL POWER

CHERENTON BARNABY

ISLE OF MADRID

HIGH RANGE

SARAH DE ALME

DICAVALLI DECADANCE
LORD SANDREO K

WINDHILL WISDOM

Rider

Aalia Lucchetta
Beth Carter
Bronte Blackwood
Bronte Rigney
Danielle Mcmahon
Freya Domrow
Madison Clarke
Nicola Bown

NZ

Piper Wise

Sarah Gould
Siobhan Boots
Skye Sidebottom
Sophie Bulloch
Teah Mayne

Tia Gotterson
Tianna Smith

Competition 17 - Prydes Easifeed Elementary Youth 3.B (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
6937
6529
5487
6405
3673
5969
5681
6046
6464

Horse

CHICAGO TPH

SAN CHURO

REMI LAMBRUSCO
ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
LACOSTE F

MYSTERY MACHINE
VRAI AMI

GRIDIRON

FAIRVIEW ARAMIS

Rider

Eliza Cullen
Elizabeth Ballard
Jana Stadelmann
Jordan Jolly

Katie Lund

Lucy Shannon
Macada Roebig
Rhiannon Thomas
Sasha Norton

State
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD

NZ
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD

State
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD

NZ
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD

State
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb



Competition 18 - Prydes Easifeed Elementary Youth 3.C (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
5377
6937
6529
5487
6405
3673
5969
5681
6046
6464

Competition 19 - Equestrian Stock & Pin Elementary Pony 3.B (8-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
6445
5145
P1243
6625

Competition 20 - Equestrian Stock & Pin Elementary Pony 3.C (8-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
6445
5145
P1243
6625

Competition 21 - Prydes Easifeed EA Medium 4.B Young Rider (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
5397
3650
5337
5219
7313
5588
2494
7410
6157
6766
6533
4307
6013

Horse

BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO
CHICAGO TPH

SAN CHURO

REMI LAMBRUSCO
ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
LACOSTE F

MYSTERY MACHINE
VRAI AMI

GRIDIRON

FAIRVIEW ARAMIS

Horse
BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS

HOLOVALE JIMINY CRICKET

OWENDALE REMBRANDT
WELLBROOK JIGSAW

Horse
BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS

HOLOVALE JIMINY CRICKET

OWENDALE REMBRANDT
WELLBROOK JIGSAW

Horse
CASPIAN WF
JAZZAROUND

CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE
GOOD GRIEF CHARLIE BROWN

FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO
AARKLE

KINGS JOKER

RUBINZENT

BZ FORTUNE COOKIE
KALIMNA REALITY

RUBY BRIGHT R
DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
WARREGO DUMBLEDORE

Rider

Ashley Pryde
Eliza Cullen
Elizabeth Ballard
Jana Stadelmann
Jordan Jolly
Katie Lund

Lucy Shannon
Macada Roebig
Rhiannon Thomas
Sasha Norton

Rider

Darcy Flanagan
Emma Gould
Georgia Cronin
Paige Chilcott

Rider

Darcy Flanagan
Emma Gould
Georgia Cronin
Paige Chilcott

Rider

Aalia Lucchetta
Charlotte Adamson
Charlotte Adamson
Emma Gould
Emmerson Ball
Jamie Rodda
Kirsten Mackie
Lucy Alati
Mackenzie Boundy
Nicola Bown

NZ

NZ

Olivia Ruzsicska

State
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb

State
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb

State
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb

State
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb

NZ
NZ
QLb



Competition 22 - Prydes Easifeed EA Medium 4.C Young Rider (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
5397
5337
3650
5219
7313
5588
2494
7410
6157

6766
6533

4307
6013

Horse

CASPIAN WF

CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE
JAZZAROUND

GOOD GRIEF CHARLIE BROWN
FLOWERVALE SAN DIEGO
AARKLE

KINGS JOKER

RUBINZENT

BZ FORTUNE COOKIE

KALIMNA REALITY
RUBY BRIGHT R

DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
WARREGO DUMBLEDORE

Rider

Aalia Lucchetta
Charlotte Adamson
Charlotte Adamson
Emma Gould
Emmerson Ball
Jamie Rodda
Kirsten Mackie
Lucy Alati
Mackenzie Boundy
Nicola Bown

NZ

NZ
Olivia Ruzsicska

Competition 23 - Prydes Easifeed EA Medium Youth 4.B (21-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
6417
5377
6529
7314
5487
3673
4954
5681
5108
6330

Horse

QUATERBELLA K
BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO
SAN CHURO
NEVERSFELDE KENYA
REMI LAMBRUSCO
LACOSTE F

LEADBURN ROCKIN RIO
VRAI AMI

JAYBEE ANGELICA
WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN

Rider

Ashleigh Urban
Ashley Pryde
Elizabeth Ballard
Isabella Wilkinson-Mclntyre
Jana Stadelmann
Katie Lund
Macada Roebig
Macada Roebig
Tasmin Anderson
Theresa Heinrichs

Competition 24 - Prydes Easifeed EA Medium 4.C Youth Rider (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
6417
5377
6529
7314
5487
3673
5681
4954
5108
6330

Competition 25 - All About Physio EA Medium Pony 4.B (8-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
5929
6218
6703

Competition 26 - All About Physio Medium 4.C Pony (8-21 yrs)
' Ustate ||

Bridle No.
5929
6218
6703

Horse

QUATERBELLA K
BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO
SAN CHURO
NEVERSFELDE KENYA
REMI LAMBRUSCO
LACOSTE F

VRAI AMI

LEADBURN ROCKIN RIO
JAYBEE ANGELICA
WUNDERBAR FURST SOHN

Horse

ANAKIE SAINT NICK
JALILAH

ASPEN WAY POWER PONY

Horse

ANAKIE SAINT NICK
JALILAH

ASPEN WAY POWER PONY

Rider

Ashleigh Urban
Ashley Pryde
Elizabeth Ballard
Isabella Wilkinson-Mclntyre
Jana Stadelmann
Katie Lund
Macada Roebig
Macada Roebig
Tasmin Anderson
Theresa Heinrichs

Rider

Amber Hamilton
Gabrielle Jarrett
Summer Chaseling

Rider

Amber Hamilton
Gabrielle Jarrett
Summer Chaseling

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD

NZ
QLb

QLb
NZ

NZ
QLb

State
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb

State
QLD
QLD
QLb

cLn

ao

skl

Qb -



Competition 27 - Prydes Easifeed EA Advanced Young Rider 5.B (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
5696
3650
3984
7410
6157
4307

4445

Horse

FAITH

JAZZAROUND
BRIMSTONE FLORENTE
RUBINZENT

BZ FORTUNE COOKIE
DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO
MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS

Rider

Carissa Airey
Charlotte Adamson
Elloise Devlin

Lucy Alati
Mackenzie Boundy
NZ

NZ

Competition 28 - Prydes Easifeed EA Advanced Young Rider 5.C (10-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
5696
3650
3984
7410
6157
4445
4307

Pony

FAITH

JAZZAROUND
BRIMSTONE FLORENTE
RUBINZENT

BZ FORTUNE COOKIE
MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS
DIAMOND Z BLUE FERRO

Rider

Carissa Airey
Charlotte Adamson
Elloise Devlin

Lucy Alati
Mackenzie Boundy
NZ

Nz

Competition 29 - Prydes Easifeed EA Advanced Youth 5.B (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
6575
2558
7219
5108

Horse

JAYBEE CABOCHON
UQ ANAPAVLOVA
LATEST PLAYBOY
JAYBEE ANGELICA

Rider

Emma Cahalane
Emma Moore
Georgia Taylor
Tasmin Anderson

Competition 30 - Prydes Easifeed EA Advanced Youth 5.C (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No.
6575
2558
7219
5108

Competition 31 - Jayden Brown Dressage EA Advanced Pony 5.B (8-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
5929

Horse

JAYBEE CABOCHON
UQ ANAPAVLOVA
LATEST PLAYBOY
JAYBEE ANGELICA

Horse
ANAKIE SAINT NICK

Rider

Emma Cahalane
Emma Moore
Georgia Taylor
Tasmin Anderson

Rider
Amber Hamilton

Competition 32 - Jayden Brown Dressage EA Advanced Pony 5.C (8-21 yrs)

Bridle No.
5929

Competition 33 - Jonah Oliver FEI Team Competition Test Pony Riders (12-16 yrs)

Bridle No.
6445
P1593

Horse
ANAKIE SAINT NICK

Horse
BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS
NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH

Rider
Amber Hamilton

Rider
Darcy Flanagan
Jorja Power

State
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD

QLb
NZ
NZ

State
QLD
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLD

NZ
NZ

State
QLb
QLb
QLD
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State
QLD

State
QLD

State
QLD
NSW



Competition 34 - Jonah Oliver FEI Individual Competition Test Pony Riders (12-16 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS Darcy Flanagan QLD
P1593 NAMOI VALLEY CHRISTOPH Jorja Power NSW

Competition 35 - Equine Vit & Min FEl Team Competition Test Junior Riders (14-18 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6932 EMMAVILLE DECOY Freya Domrow QLD
6549 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati QLD
6013 WARREGO DUMBLEDORE Olivia Ruzsicska QLD
7115 JINGLE JANGLE Piper Kilgore QLD
6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch QLb

Competition 36 - Equine Vit & Min FEI Individual Competition Test Juniors Riders (14-18 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6549 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati QLD
6013 WARREGO DUMBLEDORE Olivia Ruzsicska QLD
7115 JINGLE JANGLE Piper Kilgore QLb
6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch QLD

Competition 37 - Crystal Cascades Horse Park FEI Team Competition Test Young Riders (16-21 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD
5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD
5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin QLD
DESIDERATA Felicity Shearer QLD

5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLb

2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW
5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD
MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS Nz NZ

Competition 38 - Crystal Cascades Horse Park FEl Individual Competition Test Young Riders (16-21y

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLb
5696 FAITH Carissa Airey QLD
5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin QLb
DESIDERATA Felicity Shearer QLD

5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLD

2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW
5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD
MOOSIMUS MAXIMUS NZ NZ

Competition 39 - Mache Pets EA FEI Prix St Georges (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLb
6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD
5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLb

Competition 40 - Mache Pets EA FEl Intermediate | (22-25 yrs)
Bridle No. Horse Rider State




5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLb

5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLb
Bridle No. Horse Rider State
105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLD
6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran QLb
3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD

Competition 42 - Vets Choice EA FEI Under 25 Grand Prix (16-25 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLD
6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran QLD
3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD

Competition 43 - Gary Lung Dressage Novice Freestyle

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
7252 CHERATON TIGERLILY Belle Edwards QLb
6555 LA-ROYAL (HHSA) Bronte Rigney QLD
6922 MITHRIL SURAD Darcy Flanagan QLD
6637 GREEK TRAGEDY Gabrielle Jarrett QLb
6760 REMI LIVINGSTONE-S Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre QLD
7264 MOSS LAKE PECOE Kirsten Mackie QLb
6962 REVELWOOD OVALTINE Lucinda Peacey QLD

Competition 44 - Team Van Den Berge Elementary Freestyle

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
7031 GORON TORON DON FATALE Bronte Rigney QLD
6321 REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle Mcmahon QLD
5566 CHANCE OF A LIFETIME Freya Domrow QLD
P1243  OWENDALE REMBRANDT Georgia Cronin QLD
6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR Jordan Jolly QLb
6366 FIESTA Madison Clarke QLD

Competition 45 - Hi Form Medium Freestyle

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6417 QUATERBELLA K Ashleigh Urban QLD
5377 BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO Ashley Pryde QLD
3650 JAZZAROUND Charlotte Adamson QLD
6218 JALILAH Gabrielle Jarrett QLD
7314 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Isabella Wilkinson-Mclntyre QLD
5487 REMI LAMBRUSCO Jana Stadelmann QLD
2494 KINGS JOKER Kirsten Mackie QLb
6157 BZ FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLD

Competition 46 - Nicole Magoffin Dressage EA Advanced Freestyle

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLb
6575 JAYBEE CABOCHON Emma Cahalane QLD
2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore QLD

Competition 47 - Jonah Oliver FEI Freestyle Test Pony Riders (12-16 yrs)
Bridle No. Pony Rider State



6445 BENJAYLIN FLIRTATIOUS Darcy Flanagan QLb

Competition 48 - Equine Vit & Min FEI Freestyle Test Junior Riders (14-18 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
6549 CJP HIS LORDSHIP Lucy Alati QLD
6013 WARREGO DUMBLEDORE Olivia Ruzsicska QLb
6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch QLD

Competition 49 - Crystal Cascades Horse Park FEI Freestyle Test Young Riders (16-21 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD
5250 FAIRBANKS DAVINCI Daisy Fielding QLD

43 SAN RHYTHMIC Elloise Devlin QLD
DESIDERATA Felicity Shearer QLD

5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham QLb
2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power NSW
5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey QLD

Competition 50 - Mache Pets Intermediate | Freestyle (22-25 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD
5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen QLD

Competition 51 - Vets Choice Under 25 Grand Prix Kur (16-25 yrs)

Bridle No. Horse Rider State
105 WORLD OF MUSIC Anastasia Quirk QLD
6656 HEDELUNDS MEFISTO Jemma Heran QLD
3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLD
Bridle No. Horse Rider State
5152 ZERO DEGREES Alistair Schramm QLD
3984 BRIMSTONE FLORENTE Elloise Devlin QLD
2558 UQ ANAPAVLOVA Emma Moore QLD
DESIDERATA Felicity Shearer QLb

7219 LATEST PLAYBOY Georgia Taylor QLb
7314 NEVERSFELDE KENYA Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre QLb
5966 AEA TORONTO Rachael Bell QLD

3964 FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER Rosanna Relton QLb



	Acceptance



